
Individual Classification
Round 11 - Stevenage

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd  Tel: 01260 275708 Generated: 29/05/17 20:39:11

Rank # Name Team Laps Time Behind

1 26 Connor Swift Madison Genesis 50 1:05:30.801
2 109 Steele Von Hoff ONE Pro Cycling 50 1:05:39.890 +9.089
3 4 Graham Briggs JLT Condor 50 1:05:40.180 +9.379
4 3 Brenton Jones JLT Condor 50 1:05:41.894 +11.093
5 44 Enrique Sanz Team Raleigh GAC 50 1:05:41.981 +11.180
6 167 Marcus Burnett Spirit Racing Tifosi 50 1:05:42.330 +11.529
7 20 Tobyn Horton Madison Genesis 50 1:05:42.331 +11.530
8 89 Bertie Newey Metaltek Kuota 50 1:05:43.068 +12.267
9 69 James Lowsley-Williams BIKE Channel Canyon 50 1:05:43.202 +12.401
10 21 Alex Paton Madison Genesis 50 1:05:43.255 +12.454
11 166 Jake Hales Spirit Racing Tifosi 50 1:05:43.461 +12.660
12 102 George Harper ONE Pro Cycling 50 1:05:43.746 +12.945
13 1 Ed Clancy JLT Condor 50 1:05:44.171 +13.370
14 103 Will Harper ONE Pro Cycling 50 1:05:44.397 +13.596
15 25 Johnny McEvoy Madison Genesis 50 1:05:44.473 +13.672
16 83 Liam Holohan Metaltek Kuota 50 1:05:44.672 +13.871
17 67 Rory Townsend BIKE Channel Canyon 50 1:05:44.718 +13.917
18 104 Kristian House ONE Pro Cycling 50 1:05:45.417 +14.616
19 2 Jon Mould JLT Condor 50 1:05:45.783 +14.982
20 40 Sebastian Mora Team Raleigh GAC 50 1:05:46.000 +15.199
21 22 Matt Cronshaw Madison Genesis 50 1:05:47.154 +16.353
22 282 Evan Oliphant Wheelbase Altura MGD 50 1:05:57.640 +26.839
23 222 Kieran Brady Richardsons Trek 50 1:05:57.800 +26.999
24 60 Chris Opie BIKE Channel Canyon 50 1:05:57.919 +27.118
25 160 Anthony Moye Spirit Racing Tifosi 50 1:05:58.128 +27.327
26 220 Luke Ryan Richardsons Trek 50 1:05:58.186 +27.385
27 111 Samuel Williams ONE Pro Cycling 50 1:05:58.286 +27.485
28 169 Stanley Kennett Spirit Racing Tifosi 50 1:05:58.400 +27.599
29 43 Adam Kenway Team Raleigh GAC 50 1:05:59.468 +28.667
30 61 Harry Tanfield BIKE Channel Canyon 50 1:06:13.659 +42.858
31 225 Josh Outram Richardsons Trek 50 1:06:13.921 +43.120
32 284 Stuart Reid Wheelbase Altura MGD 50 1:06:16.878 +46.077
33 49 Ryan Perry Team Raleigh GAC 50 1:06:18.927 +48.126
34 286 Levi Moody Wheelbase Altura MGD 49 1:05:48.056 +1 Lap
35 280 Alex Orrell-Turner Wheelbase Altura MGD 49 1:05:50.767 +1 Lap
36 87 Tom Mazzone Metaltek Kuota 46 1:02:05.883 +4 Laps
37 226 George Wood Richardsons Trek 46 1:02:08.891 +4 Laps
38 6 Ali Slater JLT Condor 46 1:02:09.407 +4 Laps
39 81 Tom Chandler Metaltek Kuota 46 1:02:14.689 +4 Laps
40 121 Ben Marks Morvelo Basso 46 1:02:34.044 +4 Laps
41 127 Will Ranoe Morvelo Basso 46 1:02:37.228 +4 Laps
42 170 Tom Scott-Collins Spirit Racing Tifosi 45 1:02:32.861 +5 Laps
43 126 Ben Manfield-Yorke Morvelo Basso 45 1:02:33.824 +5 Laps
44 124 Rob Ormond Morvelo Basso 45 1:02:33.860 +5 Laps
45 288 Robert Gray Wheelbase Altura MGD 44 1:02:34.469 +6 Laps
46 63 Jake Womersley BIKE Channel Canyon 43 1:02:04.925 +7 Laps

DNF 90 George Pym Metaltek Kuota 27 0:36:12.965
DNF 224 Frank Longstaff Richardsons Trek 20 0:27:47.769
DNF 125 Scott Probert Morvelo Basso 15 0:19:59.555



Individual Classification
(Adjusted Times)

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd  Tel: 01260 275708 Generated: 29/05/17 20:39:11

Rank # Name Team Time

 1 26 Connor Swift Madison Genesis 1:05:30.801
 2 109 Steele Von Hoff ONE Pro Cycling 1:05:39.890
 3 4 Graham Briggs JLT Condor 1:05:40.180
 4 3 Brenton Jones JLT Condor 1:05:41.894
 5 44 Enrique Sanz Team Raleigh GAC 1:05:41.981
 6 167 Marcus Burnett Spirit Racing Tifosi 1:05:42.330
 7 20 Tobyn Horton Madison Genesis 1:05:42.331
 8 89 Bertie Newey Metaltek Kuota 1:05:43.068
 9 69 James Lowsley-Williams BIKE Channel Canyon 1:05:43.202
 10 21 Alex Paton Madison Genesis 1:05:43.255
 11 166 Jake Hales Spirit Racing Tifosi 1:05:43.461
 12 102 George Harper ONE Pro Cycling 1:05:43.746
 13 1 Ed Clancy JLT Condor 1:05:44.171
 14 103 Will Harper ONE Pro Cycling 1:05:44.397
 15 25 Johnny McEvoy Madison Genesis 1:05:44.473
 16 83 Liam Holohan Metaltek Kuota 1:05:44.672
 17 67 Rory Townsend BIKE Channel Canyon 1:05:44.718
 18 104 Kristian House ONE Pro Cycling 1:05:45.417
 19 2 Jon Mould JLT Condor 1:05:45.783
 20 40 Sebastian Mora Team Raleigh GAC 1:05:46.000
 21 22 Matt Cronshaw Madison Genesis 1:05:47.154
 22 282 Evan Oliphant Wheelbase Altura MGD 1:05:57.640
 23 222 Kieran Brady Richardsons Trek 1:05:57.800
 24 60 Chris Opie BIKE Channel Canyon 1:05:57.919
 25 160 Anthony Moye Spirit Racing Tifosi 1:05:58.128
 26 220 Luke Ryan Richardsons Trek 1:05:58.186
 27 111 Samuel Williams ONE Pro Cycling 1:05:58.286
 28 169 Stanley Kennett Spirit Racing Tifosi 1:05:58.400
 29 43 Adam Kenway Team Raleigh GAC 1:05:59.468
 30 61 Harry Tanfield BIKE Channel Canyon 1:06:13.659
 31 225 Josh Outram Richardsons Trek 1:06:13.921
 32 284 Stuart Reid Wheelbase Altura MGD 1:06:16.878
 33 49 Ryan Perry Team Raleigh GAC 1:06:18.927
 34 286 Levi Moody Wheelbase Altura MGD 1:07:08.571
 35 280 Alex Orrell-Turner Wheelbase Altura MGD 1:07:10.612
 36 87 Tom Mazzone Metaltek Kuota 1:07:28.913
 37 226 George Wood Richardsons Trek 1:07:32.174
 38 6 Ali Slater JLT Condor 1:07:33.261
 39 81 Tom Chandler Metaltek Kuota 1:07:38.696
 40 121 Ben Marks Morvelo Basso 1:08:00.435
 41 127 Will Ranoe Morvelo Basso 1:08:03.696
 42 170 Tom Scott-Collins Spirit Racing Tifosi 1:09:28.889
 43 126 Ben Manfield-Yorke Morvelo Basso 1:09:30.000
 43 124 Rob Ormond Morvelo Basso 1:09:30.000
 45 288 Robert Gray Wheelbase Altura MGD 1:11:05.909
 46 63 Jake Womersley BIKE Channel Canyon 1:12:10.233
 47 90 George Pym Metaltek Kuota 1:16:00.233
 48 224 Frank Longstaff Richardsons Trek 1:17:10.233
 49 125 Scott Probert Morvelo Basso 1:18:00.233


